
Team	
  Name Team	
  Leader	
  First Team	
  Leader	
  Last Captain	
  Email Co-­‐Captain	
  Email Co-­‐Captain	
  Email
Transitional	
  Care	
  Department	
  2018 William Bell bellw@upstate.edu

Shirlee Bender Eldredsh@upstate.edu
CC	
  Admin	
  Avengers Matthew Capogreco capogrem@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Cardiology Lisa Carroll schirtzl@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Concussion	
  Center Stephanie/Tanya Virginia/Clos clost@upstate.edu virginis@upstate.edu
IMT-­‐HART Sarah/Greg Weber/Collella colellgr@lemoyne.edu WeberS@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Ambulatory	
  Team Amanda Demperio demperia@upstate.edu
Adult	
  Hematology/Oncology Tina/Sarah/Ashley Evans/Irish/Giacobbi evanst@upstate.edu irishs@upstate.edu giacobba@upstate.edu

Kerry Greene-­‐Donnelly greenek@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Compliance Loretta Harris-­‐Stickane harrislo@upstate.edu
IMT	
  Gal Michelle Hasper HasperM@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Connect	
  Call	
  Center Jewel/Ashley Hunter/Scott hunterj@upstate.edu scottas@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Outpatient	
  Pharmacy Amy Kliss alm823@hotmail.com
Pharmacology/Cancer	
  Research Kay Magnarelli magnarek@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Orthopedics Andrea McCartney mccartna@upstate.edu
(Sorta)	
  Fast	
  and	
  Fabulous Erinn McDowell mcdowele@upstate.edu
BCC Donna Modlewski modliszd@upstate.edu

Gabriella Nisenbaum nisenbag@upstate.edu
EM	
  Strides	
  Against	
  Breast	
  Cancer Ann Peer peera@upstate.edu
UCM	
  BREAST	
  CARE	
  CENTER Allison Philips philipsa@upstate.edu
Bonkers	
  for	
  Honkers Kristi Robinson robinskr@upstate.edu
Community	
  Campus	
  -­‐	
  Sellers Beth Sellers sellersb@upstate.edu

Terri Shuler shulert@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  PM&R	
  Rock	
  Stars Donna Sims modliszd@upstate.edu

Melissa Stemmer Stemmerm@upstate.edu
Sullivan	
  Striders Niki Sullivan sullivaa@upstate.edu
Upstate	
  Radiation	
  Oncology Colette Zerrillo zerrillc@upstate.edu


